Sailed: 4,

Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 50, Scoring system: Appendix A
SailNo Club | Total R1

Class. Timoneiro |Proeiro

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

Bruno
Bethlem

Jodo Pedro
Souto

Felipe
Toledo

Diogo
Petersen

Caio Swan

Mateus
Tavares

Rodrigo Luz

Rodrigo
Almeida

Dante
Bianchi

Flavio
Castro

José
Roberto de
Jesus

Ralph Rosa

Frederico
Vasconcelos

Nick Grael

Francisco
Vianna

Murilo
Borges

Gustavo
Baiano

Fernando
Gioia
Leonardo
Lombardi
Pedro
Wiegand
Douglas
Gomm

Rafael
Rizzato

Pedro
Brun

Bruno
Falco

Luis Felipe
Caneppa

Breno
Bianchi

Gustavo
Henrique
dos
Santos

Anderson
Brandao

Rafael
Godoy
Thiago
Sangineto

Frederico
Corseulil

Gabriel
Borges

XXVIII TACA
OCTANORM

De 21 a 23 de abril de 2023

PROVISORIO

SNIPE Class

Barco
Tomix's Horse

SuGera

Its coming
El Bosque
Simpatia
Sem Nome
Maciota
Rocken Roll
Dengue
Old Bitch

Seu Mazinho

Ton Ton

Oh Pentelho
kiko

Papo Reto
Magneto

Perola Negra

Cat.
Sénior

Sénior

Sénior

Junior

Sénior

Sénior

Sénior

Sénior

Sénior

Sénior

Master

Master

Sénior

Sénior

Sénior

Grand
Master

31404

31745

31797

31203

12748

31066

30272

31532

31111

1745

31661

30266

81597

31368

31321

30534

ICRJ

ICRJ/

MB

ICRJ

ICRJ

RYC

YCB

ICRJ

ICES

ICRJ

ICRJ

GVI

ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ/
MB
ICRJ

ICRJ

13

24

25

29

34

37

39

43

49

54

55

57

58

61

1

10

13

22

23

12

26

14

17

R2

4

25

16

12

13

18

15

26

24

R3
7

24

16

25

23

10

14

R4

10

12

21

11

17

29

23

18



Class. Timoneiro

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

José
Hackerott

Helio Lyra
de Aquino
Jr.

Leonardo
Motta

Bernardo
Martins

Gustavo
Abdulklech

Malcolm
Scofield

Gustavo
Licks

Stefano
Geronimi

Gustavo
Nascimento

Ricardo
Lobato

Michelle
Chevrand

Nicolas
Garcia

Tiago Bailly

Carlos
Praca

Timothy
Barr

Christian
Franzen

Augusto
Barrozo

Carlos
Ubiratan
Menezes

Marcelo
Pinheiro

Paulo
Demétrio

Rafael
Sesto

Héctor
Concha

Proeiro

Victoria
Ennser

Alexandre
Muto

Joao
Vicente
Joppert

Antonio
Gandolpho

Caio Bailly

André
Guarischi

Mila

Felipe
Berardo
Caio
Nogueira

Luisa
Gandolpho

Humberto
Cardoso

Adriana
Quiroga
Jodo
Marcelo
Timotheo

Pedro
Walter

Thomas
Mendonga

lan
Franzen
Joaquim
Lopes

Eduardo
Sampaio

Eduardo
Abad

Eduardo
Teles

Marco
Amorelli

Juliana
Dutra

Barco
Espectro

Lord

Hera

Nhé Nhé Nhé
Mr. Magoo
Velhice

Yarebe -

Descontrolados

Vovb

Txai S

Na moral

Forrd

Ruso

Caca

Paqueta
NhoTim
Brothers
Feitico

Bem-te-vi

Tiorga
Luz Difusa
Sesto

Elemento
Psirico

Cat.
Mista

Sénior 131113

Sénior 1 31023

Junior 3111

Sénior 131118

Master| 31569

Master| 31089

Sénior 31180

Sénior | 31227
Mista 30267
Mista 3161
Mista 29827

Junior [30692

Master| 30633
Master| 31276
Master| 31760
Grand 29551
Master

Grand 31597
Master

Master| 30807
Grand 30434
Master

B 31327

Mista |31832

SailNo Club
30955 YCP

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ
ICRJ/
RYC
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
ICRJ
CRG/
ICRJ

CRG

RYC

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICSC

ICRJ

ICAJU

CNP

ICB

ICRJ

CNC

Total R1
74 7

76 28
81 |29
82 |1
85 |51

BFD

88 |18
90 |24
93 |25
9% |15
96 |31
96 |20
99 |16
99 19
104 |39
111 27
123 |33
126 35
133 130
137 |41
137 34
144 |36
145 32

R2
22

19

14

30

28

27

21

20

17

38

29

23

34

36

31

32

35

33

39

R3
19

20

18

28

21

15

17

33

22

12

31

13

35

30

27

32

36

37

26

29

34

38

R4
26

20

13

27

22

14

51

BFD

33

28

32

16

30

34

24

19

35

38

39

41

36



Class. Timoneiro |Proeiro

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

Newton
Passos

Gabriel
Ribeiro

Kurt Diemer

Clovis
Pereira

Mauricio
Bevilaqua

Erick Abreu

Roman
Davila

Alexandre
Asmus

Roberto
Adler

Reinaldo
Machado

Neil Kidd

Carlos
Suzarte

Lais
Passos
Victoria
Lima
Gustavo
Farah

Ricardo de
Carvalho

Mariana
Bersh

Enzo
Abreu

Eduardo
Lemos
Flavio
Garcia

Mariana
Borges

Alfredo
Duarte

Max
Souza
Julia
Rodrigues

Barco
The Return

Frank
Lem&o XV
uAu!
Zenrumo
Os Abreu's
Yamina Cinco
Zero Sete
STCGEO
Orabidoo
Grapira
Ozzy

Glorioso

Cat.

Junior 31075
/ mista

Mista / | 2838
B

Master| 30742
Grand 31051
Master

Mista 28269
B 31834
Master| 31120
B 31599
B 30533
Master| 29656

Master| 30639

Mista / | 30296
Master

SailNo Club

ICRJ
CNC
ICRJ/
CRG
CRG
CRG
CNC
ICRJ
CRG
CC/
JIC
CRG
CNP/

ICRJ
CRG

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Total R1

148

151

156

170

170

170

175

178

193

194

194

204

21

37

40

45

51
DNC

51
DNC

51
DNC

51

DNC DNC DNC DNC

R2

51
DNF

41

40

37

43

44

51
DNF

42

51
DNC

51
DNC

51
DNC

51

R3
39

42

51

BFD

45

44

40

41

47

43

48

46

51

R4
37

31

25

43

45

42

40

47

48

44

46

51


http://www.sailwave.com/

